2011/65/EU
E47474
E47474
037404_0_000
104926_0_000
40021020
SE-S-2200782R1
P19223485/A1

17.0 15.0
Unit: mm
● Model numbering system
X E Z
Series name Capacitance
X1
X1
and
Y2*
0.01max.
(at 1kHz)
Line to
Case
2,000Vac
50/60Hz
60sec
Line to
Case
100,000MΩmin.
(at 500Vdc)
Line to Line
15,000MΩmin.
(at 500Vdc)
Line to Line
5,000Ω•Fmin.
(at 500Vdc)
Line to Line
2,000Vac
50/60Hz
60sec
Line to Line
1,250Vac
50/60Hz
60sec
T±
0.
5
H
±0
.5
15
m
in
.
F±1.0
φ d±0.05
W±0.5
Supported
mark
XE-Z SERIES NOISE SUPPRESSION CAPACITOR
UL
cUL
CSA
VDE
SEMKO
NEMKO
DEMKO
FIMKO
ESTI
ÖVE
IMQ
:UL60384-14
:CSA E60384-14
:CAN/CSA-E60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
Safety Standard
X1(102~105): 275Vac